+44 (0)121 457 6340 // www.nvcuk.com NVC GENERAL LIGHTING  ISSUE 03  // 153
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
APPLICATIONS
- Industry, garages and workshops
- Changing rooms
-  Non-emergency versions rated to
minus 25°C
CONSTRUCTION

see page 155.
ALASKA T8
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NAK118/HF ALASKA 1X18W T8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP
NAK136/HF ALASKA 1X36W T8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP
NAK158/HF ALASKA 1X58W T8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP
NAK170/HF ALASKA 1X70W T8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP
NAK218/HF ALASKA 2X18W T8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP
NAK236/HF ALASKA 2X36W T8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP
NAK258/HF ALASKA 2X58WT 8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP
NAK270/HF ALASKA 2X70W T8 HF NON-CORROSIVE NO LAMP